EVENT
DISPLAY
PHASE OPERATING STATUS
PXL
Premium Display
TEST RESET DISABLE
ALARMSTEP ALARM
DISABLED

400 - 400kA/phase
500 - 500kA/phase
Powerware PXL Ordering Guidelines:
NEMA 1/3R Up to 200kA
NEMA 1/3R 250kA and Up
NEMA 1/3R c/w Disconnect Switch Up to 500kA
16.0"
(406mm)
11.0"
(279mm)
3.9"
(98mm)
18.0"
(457mm)
3.9"
(98mm)
13.0"
(330mm)
14.1"
(358mm)
22.6"
(574.0mm)
5.2"
(132mm)
UNITED STATES
8609 Six Forks Road
Raleigh, NC 27615 U.S.A.
Toll Free: 1.800.356.5794
CANADA
Ontario: 416.798.0112
Toll free: 1.800.461.9166
LATIN AMERICA
Argentina: 54.11.4124.4000
Brazil: 55.11.3616.8500
México: 52.55.9000.5252
EUROpE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Denmark: 45.3686.7910
Finland: 358.94.52.661
France: 33.1.6012.7400
Germany: 49.0.7841.604.0
Italy: 39.02.66.04.05.40
Norway: 47.23.03.65.50
portugal: 55.11.3616.8500
Sweden: 46.8.598.940.00
United Kingdom: 44.1753.608.700
ASIA pACIFIC
Australia: 61.2.9693.9366
New Zealand: 64.0.3.343.3314
China: 86.21.6361.5599
HK/Korea/Taiwan: 852.2745.6682
India: 91.11.2649.9414 to 18
Singapore/SEA: 65.6825.1668
Eaton, Thermo-Dynamic Fusing, SurgePlane
and PowerChain Management are registered
trademarks of Eaton Corporation.
All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
©2009 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
printed in USA
TVSS01FXA
March 2009
can sustain high surge currents
and provide the necessary
interruption of high fault currents
(kAIC). In addition, a thermal
fuse spring (TFS) utilizing a
special low-temperature solder,
is designed to disconnect the
MOV before it exceeds a safe
temperature during low-level
fault current events. Low-level